This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

Bellcore GR253-Core-1995
Bell Pub 62411-1990
Ordering information
User Interface Module
TestPad 2000 (includes soft 2000-SV3
carrying case, kickstand,
AC adapter/charger, printer cable)
FST-2310 Application Modules
DS1 Communications Analyzer TB2310-DS1
DS3/DS1 Communications Analyzer TB2310-DS3
STS-1/DS3/DS1 TB2310-STS1
Communications Analyzer
OC3/3c, STS-1/DS3/DS1 TB2310-OC3XX*
Communications Analyzer
OC12/12c, OC3/3c, TB2310-OC12XX*
STS-1/DS3/DS1
Communications Analyzer
OC48/48c, OC12/12c, TB2310-OC48XX*
OC3/3c, STS-1/DS3/DS1
Communications Analyzer
OC48/48c, OC12/12c, TB2310-OC48DXX*
OC3/3c, STS-1/DS3/DS1
Communications Analyzer
with 1310 nm and 1550 nm laser
*Specify type of optical connector: FC, SC, or ST Analyzer
Options
NORTH AMERICA
TEL: 1 866 228 3762
FAX: +1 301 353 9216
All statements, technical information and recommendations related to the products herein are based upon informa-
tion believed to be reliable or accurate. However, the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and no
responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies. The user assumes all risks and liability whatsoever in connection with
the use of a product or its application. JDSU reserves the right to change at any time without notice the design,
specifications, function, fit or form of its products described herein, including withdrawal at any time of a product
offered for sale herein. JDSU makes no representations that the products herein are free from any intellectual
property claims of others. Please contact JDSU for more information. JDSU and the JDSU logo are trademarks of
JDS Uniphase Corporation. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders. ©2005 JDS Uniphase
Corporation. All rights reserved. 10143212  500  1005    FST2310.DS.ACC.TM.AE
FST-2310 TESTPAD
Test & Measurement Regional Sales
LATIN AMERICA
TEL: +55 11 5503 3800
FAX: +55 11 5505 1598
ASIA PACIFIC
TEL: +852 2892 0990
FAX: +852 2892 0770
EMEA
TEL: +49 7121 86 2222
FAX: +49 7121 86 1222
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com
10
Analyzer Options
2310-PDH-JIT 2310 PDH Jitter Test
Advanced stress patterns TB2310-ASP
ATM analysis for OC12c TB2310-ATM-OC12
ATM analysis for OC3c TB2310-ATM-OC3
ATM analysis for DS3 TB2310-ATM-DS3
ATM analysis for DS3 and DS1 TB2310-ATM-DSN
Digital data services (DDS) analysis TB2310-DDS
Secondary receiver for DS3 and STS-1 interfaces
TB2310-DUALRX
Remote control GUI TB2310-REM
SDH testing at STM-16, STM-4, and STM-1
TB2310-SDH
DS3/DS1 script library TB2310-ELE
SONET/DS3/DS1 script library TB2310-OPT
Fractional T1 TB2310-FT1
GR-303 analysis TB2310-GR303
Intelligent Line equipment TB2310-ILE
Primary rate ISDN TB2310-PRI
Signaling TB2310-SIG
VF PCM TIMS TB2310-TIM
VT100 emulation TB2310-VT100